SL1024A230RF Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number SL1024A230RF-DG
Manufacturer Littelfuse
Manufacturer Product Number SL1024A230RF
Description GDT 230V 10KA 3 POLE TH
Detailed Description Gas Discharge Tube 230 V 10000A (10kA) 3 Pole Th
rough Hole

SL1021A/B, SL1024A/B and PMT8 Series
SL1021A/B, SL1024A/B and PMT8 Series
PackagingPart Numbering System and Ordering Information
PMT8  xxx  x  x
Breakdown Voltage
090 = 90V
230 = 230V
250 = 250V
350 = 350V
400 = 400V
Breakdown Voltage
090 = 90V
145 = 145V
150 = 150V
200 = 200V
230 = 230V
250 = 250V
260 = 260V
300 = 300V
350 = 350V
400 = 400V
420 = 420V
450 = 450V
500 = 500V
600 = 600V
Series
PMT8
Configuration Code
Option Code
Blank = No Failsafe
F = With Failsafe
SL102x  x  xxx  x  x
Series
SL1021
SL1024
Surge Capability
A = 10kA
B = 20kA
Configuration Code
(See Device Dimensions section) (See Device Dimensions section)
C
R
P
01
04
05
06
Y
S
X
10
14
60
Blank = No failsafe
F or G = With Failsafe
Option Code
Device Type Description Quantity
Type 01 / C 100pcs/tray x 5 trays per carton 500
Type 04 / R 100pcs/tray x 5 trays per carton 500
Type 05 / P 100pcs/tray x 5 trays per carton 500
Type 06 / Y 100pcs/tray x 5 trays per carton 500
Type 14 / X 50pcs/tray x 5 trays per carton 250
Type 60 500pcs/reel* x 10 reels per carton 5000
* For tape and reel specifications, please contact factory.
SL1024A230RF Littelfuse GDT 230V 10KA 3 POLE TH
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935